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2. korruse
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Trepihall

21
22,2 m2

WC
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1,4 m2

Tuba
22

9,6 m2

Abiruum
23

11,5 m2

Abiruum
24

9,6 m2

Garderoob
26

3,0 m2

 VS-01
 U- 0,17 W/(m²K)
 Voodrilaud -21mm
 Õhkvahe/tuulutusliist 25mm
 Tuuletõkkeplaat 13mm
 Lisakarkass 100x50/mineraalvill 100mm
 Olemasolev karkass 100x50/polüstürool 100mm
 Olemasolev laudis 25mm
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Ruumi nimetus

Esik
Elutuba
Söögituba
Leiliruum
Pesuruum
Trepikoda
Köök
WC
Garaaž
Tehniline ruum
Trepihall
Tuba
Abiruum
Abiruum
WC
Garderoob

Ruumi
pindala

3,1
13,7
9,2
2,7
3,0
9,0
8,8
1,4
17,1
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1,4
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